Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Jackson - (1281379) - Borough of Kirklees SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:07.41
2:08.84
2:09.11
2:09.21
2:09.69
2:09.88
2:09.93
2:09.94
2:10.04
2:10.27
2:10.51
2:10.52
2:12.88
2:12.93
2:13.03
2:13.71
2:13.82
2:14.41
2:14.72
2:14.73
2:15.08
2:15.45
2:15.90
2:16.23
2:16.92

2:17.04

N7 A

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

716
692
688
686
679
676
675
675
673
670
666
666
631
630
629
619
618
610
605
605
601

Round

m I I I @M I I T mMm I I I T

T

I I =

Date

06/05/24
23/06/24
04/02/23
10/03/24
03/02/24
30/04/23
08/04/23
05/04/24
03/02/24
30/04/23
01/04/23
04/02/23
29/01/23
27/07/22
21/01/24
06/05/24
27/07/22
27/03/22
19/03/22
01/05/22
27/03/22
13/03/22
05/02/22
27/07/23
16/04/22
01/05/22
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Meet

SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships
City of Sheffield Team Steel Meet 2024

Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023
ESSA 73rd Inter-Divisional Champions 2023-24
Yorkshire SA Championships 2024

SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023
British Swimming Championships 2023

Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024
Yorkshire SA Championships 2024

SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023
Derventio eXcel Spring Qualifier Meet 2023

Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023
City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2023

British Summer Championships

City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2024

SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships
British Summer Championships

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22
Derventio eXcel March Open Meet

SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22
71st ESSA National Inter-Divisional Championships
Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022
British Summer Championships

City of Leeds SC National Qualifier 2022

SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022
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Venue

Sunderland
Sheffield
Leeds
Coventry
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
London
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Leeds
Sheffield
John Charles AC

Sheffield
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2:18.09
2:18.14
2:19.52
2:24.84
2:25.28
2:36.09
2:41.96
2:43.21
2:44.44
2:45.76
2:46.39
2:47.20
2:47.53
2:56.82
3:13.59

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:08.84
2:07.41
2:13.71
2:09.94
2:09.21
2:09.69
2:10.04
2:13.03
2:16.23
2:10.27
2:09.88
2:09.93
2:10.51
2:09.11
2:10.52
2:12.88
2:12.93
2:13.82
2:14.73
2:17.04
2:16.92
2:18.14
2:17.95
2:14.41
2:15.08
2:14.72
2:15.45
2:15.90
2:18.09
2:19.52
2:25.28
2:24.84
2:36.09

2:41.96
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05/02/22
16/04/22
23/01/22
31/07/21
11/09/21
12/01/20
25/05/19
10/02/19
08/04/18
14/01/18
20/01/19
26/05/18
26/05/18
26/02/17
23/07/16

Date

23/06/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
05/04/24
10/03/24
03/02/24
03/02/24
21/01/24
27/07/23
30/04/23
30/04/23
08/04/23
01/04/23
04/02/23
04/02/23
29/01/23
27/07/22
27/07/22
01/05/22
01/05/22
16/04/22
16/04/22
03/04/22
27/03/22
27/03/22

19/03/22
13/03/22
05/02/22
05/02/22
23/01/22
11/09/21
31/07/21
12/01/20
25/05/19
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Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022
City of Leeds SC National Qualifier 2022

City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2022

NER & Yorkshire Festival of Swimming

City of Leeds Sprints Meet 2021

City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2020

Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
Yorkshire County Championships

Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet

City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018

City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2019

North East Region Championships

North East Region Championships

Yorkshire SA County Championships

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016

Meet

City of Sheffield Team Steel Meet 2024

SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships
SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships
Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024
ESSA 73rd Inter-Divisional Champions 2023-24
Yorkshire SA Championships 2024

Yorkshire SA Championships 2024

City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2024

British Summer Championships

SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023
SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023
British Swimming Championships 2023

Derventio eXcel Spring Qualifier Meet 2023

Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023
Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023
City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2023

British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022
SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022
City of Leeds SC National Qualifier 2022

City of Leeds SC National Qualifier 2022

City of Sunderland ASC National Qualifier 2022

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22

Derventio eXcel March Open Meet

71st ESSA National Inter-Divisional Championships
Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022
Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022
City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2022

City of Leeds Sprints Meet 2021

NER & Yorkshire Festival of Swimming

City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2020

Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
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Leeds
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Venue

Sheffield
Sunderland
Sunderland
London
Coventry
Leeds
Leeds
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
John Charles AC
John Charles AC
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield

Sheffield
Coventry
Leeds
Leeds

Sunderland

John Charles Centre

Sheffield
Sunderland

Leeds
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2:43.21
2:46.39
2:47.53
2:47.20
2:44.44
2:45.76
2:56.82
3:13.59
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10/02/19
20/01/19
26/05/18
26/05/18
08/04/18
14/01/18
26/02/17
23/07/16

Yorkshire County Championships

City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2019
North East Region Championships

North East Region Championships

Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet
City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018
Yorkshire SA County Championships

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016

Leeds
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Sheffield
Sunderland
Leeds

Sheffield
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